1
ARMA2L 5 ÎÒÂ¨ÐÒÊÀ ÄÈÝËÅÊÒÐÈ×ÅÑÊÀß ÑÅÐÈÈ
ÒÈÏÀ Ò2 / Ò2 SLIM / Ò3 / Ò3 SLIM
Êðàòêîå ðóêîâîäñòâî ïî ýêñïëóàòàöèè
Îñíîâíûå ñâåäåíèÿ îá èçäåëèè
Îòâ¸ðòêà äèýëåêòðè÷åñêàÿ òèïà Ò2 / Ò2 SLIM / Ò3 / Ò3 SLIM ñåðèè
ARMA2L 5 òîâàðíîãî çíàêà IEK (äàëåå – îòâ¸ðòêà) ïðåäíàçíà÷åíà äëÿ çàêðó-
÷èâàíèÿ è îòêðó÷èâàíèÿ âèíòîâ è øóðóïîâ ñ ïðÿìûì èëè êðåñòîîáðàçíûì

Disposal of screwdrivers is carried out in accordance with the requirements
of the legislation of the countries of sale.
Store the screwdriver indoors, away from aggressive environments, high
temperature and humidity, and out of direct sunlight.
Keep the screwdriver out of the reach of children.
8
Òàáëèöà 1 / Table 1
Íàèìåíîâàíèå / Denomination Àðòèêóë / Order code Òèï íàêîíå÷íèêà /
Tip type
Ðàçìåð øëèöà õ äëèíà æàëà,
ìì / Slot size x tip length, mm
ARMA2L 5 dielectric screwdriver
of type Ò2
ARMA2L 5 Îòâ¸ðòêà
äèýëåêòðè÷åñêàÿ òèïà Ò2 /
A2L5-SC30-T2-SL-25-075 SL 2,5ґ75
A2L5-SC30-T2-SL-30-100 3ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T2-SL-35-100 3,5ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T2-SL-40-100 4ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T2-SL-55-125 5,5ґ125
A2L5-SC30-T2-SL-65-150 6,5ґ150
A2L5-SC30-T2-PH-00-060 PH 0ґ60
A2L5-SC30-T2-PH-10-080 1ґ80
A2L5-SC30-T2-PH-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T2-PH-30-150 3ґ150
A2L5-SC30-T2-PZ-00-060 PZ 0ґ60
A2L5-SC30-T2-PZ-10-080 1ґ80
A2L5-SC30-T2-PZ-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T2-PZ-30-150 3ґ150
A2L5-SC30-T2-HS-10-080 PH/SL 1ґ80
A2L5-SC30-T2-HS-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T2-ZS-10-080 PZ/SL 1ґ80
A2L5-SC30-T2-ZS-20-100 2ґ100
Ò2 SLIM / ARMA2L 5 dielectric
screwdriver of type Ò2 SLIM
ARMA2L 5 Îòâ¸ðòêà
äèýëåêòðè÷åñêàÿ òèïà
A2L5-SC31-T2-SL-35-100 SL 3,5ґ100
A2L5-SC31-T2-SL-40-100 4ґ100
A2L5-SC31-T2-SL-55-125 5,5ґ125
A2L5-SC31-T2-SL-65-150 6,5ґ150
A2L5-SC31-T2-PH-10-080 PH 1ґ80
A2L5-SC31-T2-PH-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC31-T2-PZ-10-080 PZ 1ґ80
A2L5-SC31-T2-PZ-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC31-T2-HS-10-080 PH/SL 1ґ80
A2L5-SC31-T2-HS-20-100 2ґ100
Warranty period for screwdrivers – 2 years from the date of sale, provided
that the consumer observes the rules for operation, transportation and storage.
Service life of the tool is more than 5 years.
Service life and manufacturer's warranties
9
Ïðîäîëæåíèå òàáëèöû 1 / Continuation of the table 1
Íàèìåíîâàíèå / Denomination Àðòèêóë / Order code Òèï íàêîíå÷íèêà /
 Tip type
Ðàçìåð øëèöà õ äëèíà æàëà,
ìì / Slot size x tip length, mm
ARMA2L 5 Îòâ¸ðòêà
äèýëåêòðè÷åñêàÿ òèïà
Ò2 SLIM / ARMA2L 5 dielectric
screwdriver of type Ò2 SLIM
A2L5-SC31-T2-ZS-10-080 PZ/SL 1ґ80
A2L5-SC31-T2-ZS-20-100 2ґ100
ARMA2L 5 Îòâ¸ðòêà
äèýëåêòðè÷åñêàÿ òèïà Ò3 /
ARMA2L 5 dielectric screwdriver
of type T3
A2L5-SC30-T3-SL-25-075 SL 2,5ґ75
A2L5-SC30-T3-SL-30-100 3,0ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T3-SL-40-100 4,0ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T3-SL-55-125 5,5ґ125
A2L5-SC30-T3-SL-65-150 6,5ґ150
A2L5-SC30-T3-PH-00-060 PH 0ґ60
A2L5-SC30-T3-PH-10-080 1ґ80
A2L5-SC30-T3-PH-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T3-PH-30-150 3ґ150
A2L5-SC30-T3-PZ-00-060 PZ 0ґ60
A2L5-SC30-T3-PZ-10-080 1ґ80
A2L5-SC30-T3-PZ-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T3-PZ-30-150 3ґ150
A2L5-SC30-T3-HS-10-080 PH/SL 1ґ80
A2L5-SC30-T3-HS-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC30-T3-ZS-10-080 PZ/SL 1ґ80
A2L5-SC30-T3-ZS-20-100 2ґ100
ARMA2L 5 Îòâ¸ðòêà
äèýëåêòðè÷åñêàÿ òèïà
Ò3 SLIM  / ARMA2L 5 dielectric
screwdriver of type T3 SLIM
A2L5-SC31-T3-SL-35-100 SL 3,5ґ100
A2L5-SC31-T3-SL-40-100 4ґ100
A2L5-SC31-T3-SL-55-125 5,5ґ125
A2L5-SC31-T3-SL-65-150 6,5ґ150
A2L5-SC31-T3-PH-10-080 PH 1ґ80
A2L5-SC31-T3-PH-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC31-T3-PZ-10-080 PZ 1ґ80
A2L5-SC31-T3-PZ-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC31-T3-HS-10-080 PH/SL 1ґ80
A2L5-SC31-T3-HS-20-100 2ґ100
A2L5-SC31-T3-ZS-10-080 PZ/SL 10ґ80
A2L5-SC31-T3-ZS-20-100 2ґ100
10
Òàáëèöà 2 / Table 2
Íàèìåíîâàíèå / Denomination Àðòèêóë / Order code
ARMA2L 5 Íàáîð îòâ¸ðòîê äèýëåêòðè÷åñêèõ Ò2 6øò / dielectric